NPPH-C

EXPANSION JOINT

FLOOR TO WALL

100 - 250 mm Expansion Joint Width

Features

Surface

Aluminium Strips
Rubber Insert

System Options
Joint width(s)

100 - 250 mm

Height(s)

28 mm

Seal Color(s)

Black

Type

NPPH 100C

100

Visible
Width

B
[mm]
400

28

68

Total
Movement

[mm]
62 (+30-32)

Load
Capacity

s

Private Cars

NPPH 150C

150

450

28

68

62 (+30-32)

Private Cars

NPPH 200C

200

500

28

68

62 (+30-32)

Private Cars

NPPH 250C

250

550

28

68

62 (+30-32)

Private Cars
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Expansion & Movement Joint Systems



